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TEADE & MISCELLANEOUS PUBLICATIONS

COMPRISING LISTS OF PUBLICATIONS DEVOTED TO CLASS INTERESTS, AR-
RANGED INALPHABETICALORDER BY STATES, OMITTING THOSE WHICH DO
NOT INSERT ADVERTISEMENTS.

ADVERTISING.ADVERTISING.

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA. ClreDISTRICT OF COLUMBIA. Clre
Progress Washington

ILLINOIS.

Progress Washington..

ILLINOIS.

AgrlculturingAdvertlfllng(mo.)...Chicago 15,500AgrlculturingAdvertlfllng(mo.)...Chicago 15,500
American Advertiser (mo.) „ "

13,500American Advertiser (mo.) „ "
13,500

InkFiend (mo.)
"

J5.000InkFiend (mo.)
"

{5,000
Results (mo.)

"
MASSACHUSETTS.

Results (m0. )..

MASSACHUSETTS.
Profitable Advertising (mo.) .Boston „ J5,600

NEBRASKA.

Profitable Advertising (mo.) .Boston „ {5,600

NEBRASKA.
Western Advertiser (mo.) Omaha {3,000

NEW HAMPSHIBE

Western Advertiser (mo.) Omaha {3,000

NEW HAMPSHIBE
Counting Room Keene

NEW TOBK.

Counting Room Keene

NEW TOBK.

Advertisers' Review (mo.) New YorkAdvertisers' Review (mo.) New York..
ArtInAdvertising (mo.)

" .10,300ArtInAdvertising (mo.)
" .10,300

Brains
_ " .42,000Brains
_ " .42,000

Fame (mo.) »
"

Fame (m0.).,

Kings'Jester (quar.)
" „Kings'Jester (quar.) ..

National Advertiser (s-mo.)
"

National Advertiser (s-m0.)..

Printers' Ink
" #17,871Printers' Ink
" #17,871

OHIO.OHIO.

Posh (mo.) Springfield

AGRICULTURAL.
(.Bee Page 1260.)

ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING.
OALIFOBNIA.

Push (mo.) Springfield

AGRICULTURAL.
{BeePage 1260.)

ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING.
OALIFOENIA.

California Architect and1 o-ntu--^^, »««BuildingNews (m0. )../ San Francisco... 2,500California Architect and1 o-n¦n~, rio\apn n««
BuildingNews (m0. )../ San Francisco... 2,500

Pacificßuilder and Mu-1 ?
nlcipalEngineer /

DISTBICT OF COLUMBIA.

Paclflcßuilder and Mu-1
nlcipalEngineer j

"

DISTBICT OF COLUMBIA.

NationalBuildingRegister Washington {2,000

GEORGIA.

NationalBuildingRegister Washington {2,000

GEORGIA.

Southern Architect (mo.). Atlanta 4,750

ILLINOIS.

Southern Architect (mo.). Atlanta 4,750

ILLINOIS.

American Contractor \ cMontm tirnnn
(wkly.,mo. <fc quar.).../ Chicago U7.000American Contractor \ cMontm tirnnn
(wkly.,mo. <fc quar.).../ Chicago U7.000

Inland Architect and \ ? « nnn
News Record (m0.)... / <s>wuInland Architect and \ ? onnn
News Record (m0.)... / <s>wu

National Builder (mo.)
_ "

5,000National Builder (mo.)
_ "

5,000
Real Estate <fe Building1 „

imn
Journal /

*>wo
INDIANA.INDIANA.

Wood Worker (mo.) Indianapolis 17,850Wood Worker (mo.) Indianapolis {7,850

KENTUCKY. CmKENTUCKY. Cm
Sonthern Manufacturer \ loniHviiiP to™

and Builder (m0.)..- J Louisville 19,860

MASSACHUSETTS.

Sonthern Manufacturer \ loniHviiiP tosm
and Builder (m0.).... J Louisville 19,860

MASSACHUSETTS.

American Architect and 1 nostan h-mBuUdlngNews J Boston 7,500American Architect and 1 nostan h-mBuildingNews J Boston 7,500

Architectural Review! ?

(every 6 weeks) „/
Architectural Review!

(every 6 weeks) „J
"'

BrickbuUder (mo.)
"Brickbuilder (mo.)

Granite Producer and\ ? «.,„.
BuUder (s-mo.) I *>m

MINNESOTA-

Granite Producer and\ ? «.,„.
Builder (s-mo.) I *>m

MINNESOTA-

Architect and Builder (mo.) DuluthArchitect and Builder (mo.) Duluth
Improvement Bulletin) Mitineftnniiß

(wklyand mo.) J MinneapolisImprovement Bulletin) Mitineftnniiß
(wklyand mo.) J Minneapolis ....

HISSOtTBI.MISSOUEI.

Architect and Builder (mo.) Kansas City *1,500Architect and Builder (mo.) Kansas City *1,500
BuildingTrades Journal St.Louis 3,600

NEW YOBK.

BuildingTrades Journal St.Louis 3,600

NEW YOBK.

Eastern Contractor „ Buffalo 1.3 MEastern Contractor „ Buffalo 1,350

IntendingBuUder (mo.)
" {3,800IntendingBuilder (mo.)
" {3,800

Architect, BuUder and"! N.wTnrk 17000
Wood- Worker (mo.) ../ Mew YorK ?''

Architect, Builder and"! N.wTnrk 17000
Wood- Worker (mo.) ../ Mew YorK ?''

Architectural andBuUd-\ „
7750ingMonthly J

Architectural andBuild-\ „
7750ing Monthly J

Architectural Record (quar.)
"

Architecture &Buildine
" S.OOO

Architectural Becord (quar.)
"

Architecture &BuUding
" S.OOOArchitecture &Building...

Carpentry andBuilding(mo.)
" -SO'oooCarpentry andBuilding(mo.)
" %>,<M

Contract News
" 43,1»Contract News
" 43,1»

Manufacturer and BuUder (m0.)..
"

I15 '008Manufacturer and Builder (m0.)..
"

I15 '008
Scientific Americans ,M

(Architects' andßuUd- J- " •16 '0W
era'Edition) (mo.) J

Scientific Americans ,M
(Architects' andßuild- V

" •16 '0W
era'Edition) (mo.) J

ShoppeU's Modern Houses (quar.)
" 13lWIJShoppell's Modern Houses (quar.)
" 13lWIJ

Landscape Architect(mo.) Rochester....Landscape Architect(mo.) Rochester

OHIO.OHIO.

Ohio Builder (mo.) Cincinnati J5'600Ohio BuUder (mo.) Cincinnati ft**
Western Architect and Builder... " Jl'^Western Architect and Builder... " Il'*™
American Builder (mo.) Cleveland '¦"*American BuUder (mo.) Cleveland '¦"*

PENNSYLVANIA. _.PENNSYLVANIA. ... 5,8mBuilders' Gazette Pittsburgh sl™;Pittsburgh *•"""Builders' Gazette...
Journalofßuilding(s-mo.>

" *2'2'

TENNESSEE.

Journal ofBuilding(s-m0.>...

TENNESSEE.

American Homes (quar.) Knoxville
WISCONSIN. •¦ .jjj

American Homes (quar.) Knoxville....
WISCONSIN. ... 0

Architect and BuUder (mo.) MUwaukee ?

ONTABIO.

Architect and Builder (mo.) Milwaukee
ONTABIO.

Canadian Architect and \ Toronto J1'
Builder (mo.) / Toronro-Canadian Architect and \ Toronto J1'
BuUder (mo.) / Toronro-

Circulation:
*
Sworn. {Publishers' reports. Unmarked- estimated.


